iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

POLICE

Number

Time and Date

24B004655

24B004656

24B004657

24B004658

24B004659

24B004660

24B004661

24B004662

24B004663

24B004664

24B004665

24B004666

24B004667

24B004668

24B004669

24B004670

24B004671

24B004672

24B004673

24B004674

24B004675
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14:48:34
09/02/24
16:16:25
09/02/24
16:27:49
09/02/24
16:53:21
09/02/24
17:03:55
09/02/24
17:04:10
09/02/24
17:12:33
09/02/24
17:20:44
09/02/24
17:31:20
09/02/24
17:45:07
09/02/24
18:08:56
09/02/24
18:34:25
09/02/24
18:45:12
09/02/24
19:06:56
09/02/24
19:12:10
09/02/24
19:20:01
09/02/24
19:42:46
09/02/24
19:46:14
09/02/24
19:56:33
09/02/24
20:17:09
09/02/24
20:30:01
09/02/24

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature

Agency Assist

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Veh Disabled

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Susp Person
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Cmhc
Domestic
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address
17013 PINE RD, BATESVILLE, IN

HILLROM GLOBAL HEADQUARTERS,
BATESVILLE, IN

PEARL ST/ SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN
46 / HUNTERSVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN
FCN, BATESVILLE, IN

850 N WALNUT ST, BATESVILLE, IN
SR 129 & SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN

100 SR 46 E; OREILLYS AUTO PARTS,
BATESVILLE, IN

33 WOODLAWN DR, BATESVILLE, IN

DIRKS RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN

Location

DCSO

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

WINDING WAY / SR 46, BATESVILLE, INBPD

1356 SR 46 E; HOBO HUT,
BATESVILLE, IN
SR 129 & SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN

SR 129 & SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN
321 MITCHELL AVE, BATESVILLE, IN
310 S PARK AV, BATESVILLE, IN

COONHUNTERS RD / PEARL ST,
BATESVILLE, IN
SR 129 & SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN

1348 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE
GOODWILL, BATESVILLE, IN

90 SR 229; CVS BATESVILLE,
BATESVILLE, IN

MERKEL RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

69

Dsp

09/03/24
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Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp

24B004676 21:01:57 Traffic Stop 90 SR 229; CVS BATESVILLE, BPD
09/02/24 BATESVILLE, IN

24B004677 21:21:55 Traffic Stop WINDING WAY / SR 129, BATESVILLE, BPD
09/02/24 IN

24B004678 21:34:29 Traffic Stop 20 ALPINE DR; WENDYS BATESVILLE, BPD
09/02/24 BATESVILLE, IN

24B004679 21:37:50 Traffic Stop PEARL ST/ EASTERN AV, BPD
09/02/24 BATESVILLE, IN

24B004680 21:53:50 Traffic Stop 1340 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE DAY NITE BPD
09/02/24 EAST, BATESVILLE, IN

24B004681 22:07:43 Traffic Stop WALNUT ST/ SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
09/02/24

24B004682 22:17:10 Traffic Stop ARLINGTON DRIVE, BATESVILLE, IN
09/02/24

24B004683 23:01:02 Information 132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE BPD
09/02/24 DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN

24B004684 23:09:42 Traffic Stop 1348 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE BPD
09/02/24 GOODWILL, BATESVILLE, IN

24B004685 23:20:59 Traffic Stop 100 SR 46 E; OREILLYS AUTO PARTS, BPD
09/02/24 BATESVILLE, IN

24B004686 00:01:58 Information 1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE, BPD
09/03/24 BATESVILLE, IN

24B004687 00:26:08 Traffic Stop 271 SR 129 S; GILMAN HOME BPD
09/03/24 CENTER, BATESVILLE, IN

24B004688 00:42:34 Traffic Stop 100 SR 46 E; OREILLYS AUTO PARTS, BPD
09/03/24 BATESVILLE, IN

24B004689 00:58:44 Alarm- 207 S HUNTERSVILLE RD, BPD
09/03/24 -Residence BATESVILLE, IN

24B004690 21:00:00 Agency Assist FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD,
09/02/24 BATESVILLE, IN

24B004691 21:30:43 Animal Problem 1320 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE BPD
09/02/24 CHRYSTLER, BATESVILLE, IN

24B004692 04:41:59 Traffic Stop 1348 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE BPD
09/03/24 GOODWILL, BATESVILLE, IN

24B004693 04:52:22 Traffic Stop SR 129/1350 N, BATESVILLE, IN
09/03/24

24B004694 05:00:57 Traffic Stop 1340 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE DAY NITE BPD
09/03/24 EAST, BATESVILLE, IN

24B004695 05:15:12 Traffic Stop 1340 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE DAY NITE BPD
09/03/24 EAST, BATESVILLE, IN

24B004696 05:25:32 Traffic Stop 1348 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE BPD
09/03/24 GOODWILL, BATESVILLE, IN

24B004697 21:00:01 Agency Assist 716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BPD
09/02/24 BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

Total Incidents for This Agency: 43

Total reported: 43

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 09/02/24", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes
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