

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Jei	Number	Time and Date	Nature	Address	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
	24B004655	14:48:34	Agency Assist	17013 PINE RD, BATESVILLE, IN	DCSO	<u>рэр</u>
	24B004656	09/02/24 16:16:25	Traffic Stop	HILLROM GLOBAL HEADQUARTERS,		
	240004030	09/02/24	Hame Stop	BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B004657	16:27:49	Traffic Stop	PEARL ST / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	0.4500.4050	09/02/24	Web Bisselle	40 /		
	24B004658	16:53:21 09/02/24	Veh Disabled	46 / HUNTERSVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B004659	17:03:55	Traffic Stop	FCN, BATESVILLE, IN		
		09/02/24	·			
	24B004660	17:04:10	Traffic Stop	850 N WALNUT ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B004661	09/02/24 17:12:33	Traffic Stop	SR 129 & SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24004001	09/02/24	namo Otop	OK 123 & OK 40, BAILES VILLE, IIV	טוט	
	24B004662	17:20:44	Traffic Stop	100 SR 46 E; OREILLYS AUTO PARTS,	BPD	
	0.4000.4000	09/02/24	Cuan Daraan	BATESVILLE, IN	DDD	
	24B004663	17:31:20 09/02/24	Susp Person	33 WOODLAWN DR, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B004664	17:45:07	Traffic Stop	DIRKS RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	_	09/02/24				
	24B004665	18:08:56 09/02/24	Traffic Stop	WINDING WAY / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	NBPD	
	24B004666	18:34:25	Traffic Stop	1356 SR 46 E; HOBO HUT,	BPD	
	2 1200 1000	09/02/24	name Ctop	BATESVILLE, IN	2. 2	
	24B004667	18:45:12	Traffic Stop	SR 129 & SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B004668	09/02/24 19:06:56	Traffic Stop	SR 129 & SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	246004008	09/02/24	Hailic Stop	SK 129 & SK 40, BAI ESVILLE, IN	БГО	
	24B004669	19:12:10	Cmhc	321 MITCHELL AVE, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	0.4500.4050	09/02/24	-			
	24B004670	19:20:01 09/02/24	Domestic	310 S PARK AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B004671	19:42:46	Traffic Stop	COONHUNTERS RD / PEARL ST,	BPD	
		09/02/24	·	BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B004672	19:46:14	Traffic Stop	SR 129 & SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	24B004673	09/02/24 19:56:33	Traffic Stop	1348 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE	BPD	
	24004073	09/02/24	name Gtop	GOODWILL, BATESVILLE, IN	טוט	
	24B004674	20:17:09	Traffic Stop	90 SR 229; CVS BATESVILLE,	BPD	
	0.4000.4075	09/02/24	Traffic Otto	BATESVILLE, IN	00	
	24B004675	20:30:01 09/02/24	Traffic Stop	MERKEL RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	69	

rplwisr.x3 09/03/24

Number 24B004676	Time and Date 21:01:57	Nature Traffic Stop	Address 90 SR 229; CVS BATESVILLE,	Location BPD	<u>Dsp</u>
246004070	09/02/24	Hamic Stop	BATESVILLE, IN	БГО	
24B004677	21:21:55	Traffic Stop	WINDING WAY / SR 129, BATESVILLE,	BBD	
240004077	09/02/24	Hailic Stop	IN	БГБ	
24B004678	21:34:29	Traffic Stop	20 ALPINE DR; WENDYS BATESVILLE,	BBD	
240004076		Hailic Stop	BATESVILLE, IN	БРИ	
24004670	09/02/24	Troffic Cton	· ·	BPD	
24B004679	21:37:50	Traffic Stop	PEARL ST / EASTERN AV,	БРИ	
0.4000.4000	09/02/24	Troffic Ctor	BATESVILLE, IN	DDD	
24B004680	21:53:50	Traffic Stop	1340 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE DAY NITE	BPD	
0.4500.400.4	09/02/24	T (('' - O)	EAST, BATESVILLE, IN	DDD	
24B004681	22:07:43	Traffic Stop	WALNUT ST / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
0.4500.4000	09/02/24	T " 0:	A DU INICATONI DDIVIGE DATEOVILLE INI		
24B004682		Traffic Stop	ARLINGTON DRIVE, BATESVILLE, IN		
0.4500.4000	09/02/24		400 0 144114 07 0 1750) #44 5 004405		
24B004683	23:01:02	Information	132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE	BPD	
	09/02/24		DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B004684	23:09:42	Traffic Stop	1348 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE	BPD	
	09/02/24		GOODWILL, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B004685	23:20:59	Traffic Stop	100 SR 46 E; OREILLYS AUTO PARTS,	BPD	
	09/02/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
24B004686	00:01:58	Information	1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE,	BPD	
	09/03/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
24B004687	00:26:08	Traffic Stop	271 SR 129 S; GILMAN HOME	BPD	
	09/03/24		CENTER, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B004688	00:42:34	Traffic Stop	100 SR 46 E; OREILLYS AUTO PARTS,	BPD	
	09/03/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
24B004689	00:58:44	Alarm-	207 S HUNTERSVILLE RD,	BPD	
	09/03/24	-Residence	BATESVILLE, IN		
24B004690	21:00:00	Agency Assist	FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD	,	
	09/02/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
24B004691	21:30:43	Animal Problem	1320 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE	BPD	
	09/02/24		CHRYSTLER, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B004692	04:41:59	Traffic Stop	1348 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE	BPD	
	09/03/24		GOODWILL, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B004693	04:52:22	Traffic Stop	SR 129 / 1350 N, BATESVILLE, IN		
	09/03/24				
24B004694	05:00:57	Traffic Stop	1340 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE DAY NITE	BPD	
	09/03/24		EAST, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B004695	05:15:12	Traffic Stop	1340 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE DAY NITE	BPD	
_ 1200 1000	09/03/24	2.00	EAST, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B004696	05:25:32	Traffic Stop	1348 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE	BPD	
_ 1500-1000	09/03/24	a.iio Otop	GOODWILL, BATESVILLE, IN	J. D	
24B004697	21:00:01	Agency Assist	716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK	BPD	
2 10001007	09/02/24	rigorioy rissist	BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN	ט וט	
Total Incident	ts for This Agency:	. 43	DATE OF THE LOTTELL, IN		
iolai iliciuell	is for this Agency.	. 73			

Total reported: 43

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 09/02/24`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 09/03/24